
Junior Single (26-35)

Junior Family (26-35)

Single

Family

Senior Single (65+)

Senior Family (65+)

Lifetime Members

$300/mo

$340/mo

$355/mo

$435/mo

$340/mo

$410/mo

$130/mo

18 Holes with Cart

Single Annual Cart Plan

Family Annual Cart Plan 

18-Hole Cart Fee

9-Hole Cart Fee

$925+ tax

$1350 + tax

$23/golfer

$15/golfer

$75

$150

$40

Locker

Club Storage

Handicap Fee

$58

$36

18 Holes

9 Holes

2024 membership pricing
GOLF

Social Membership

SOCIAL

$900

Social Membership Discounted Golf Rates

$68

CARTS

Guest Green Fees

OTHERS

9 Holes with Cart $47


