# 2024 membership pricing



### GOLF

Junior Single (26-35)	 \$300/mo
Junior Family (26-35)	 \$340/mo
Single	 \$355/mo
Family	 \$435/mo
Senior Single (65+)	\$340/mo
Senior Family (65+)	 \$410/mo
Lifetime Members	\$130/mo

### **CARTS**

Single Annual Cart Plan	\$925+ tax
Family Annual Cart Plan	\$1350 + tax
18-Hole Cart Fee	\$23/golfer
9-Hole Cart Fee	\$15/golfer

## **OTHERS**

Locker	\$75	Guest Green Fees	
Club Storage	\$150	18 Holes	\$58
Handicap Fee	\$40	9 Holes	\$36

### SOCIAL

Social Membership			\$900
Social Membership D	Discounted Golf Rates		
18 Holes with Cart	\$68	9 Holes with Cart	\$47